:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9962528

Sep 15, 2024 - 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 311,329 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264486 - 0.019189074 ETH®
46.41 USD

2 1264487 - 0.019157417 ETH®
46.33 USD

3 1264488 - 0.019180440 ETH®
46.39 USD

4 1264489 - 0.019143400 ETH®
46.30 USD

S 1264490 - 0.019133585 ETH®
46.27 USD

6 1264491 - 0.019153174 ETH®
46.32 USD

7 1264492 - 0.019160827 ETH®
46.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9962528
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/311329
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264486
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264487
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264488
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264489
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264490
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264491
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264492

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1264493

1264494

1264495

1264496

1264497

1264498

1264499

1264500

1264501

Validator Id

1058269

Amount

- 0.019189307
46.41 USD

- 0.019182268
46.39 USD

- 0.019178107
46.38 USD

- 0.019161898
46.34 USD

- 0.019116201
46.23 USD

- 0.019187497
46.40 USD

- 0.019185957
46.40 USD

- 0.019101873
46.20 USD

- 0.019176025
46.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.046068338
111.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264493
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264494
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264495
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264496
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264497
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264498
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264499
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264500
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1264501
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1058269

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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